1 Customer Service: 1-888-782-7483 (USA)  •  1-888-363-PUMP (Canada)                    www.berkeleypumps.com   •  Pentair Water  •  Delavan, WI 53115 USA  CB5041WS (09/04/12)
 SPECIFICATIONS
Body and Seal Plate – Close-
grained cast iron
Base – Steel 10 gauge
Impeller – CP Series – Noryl®
Impeller – CB Series – Brass
Shaft – 416 stainless steel

CP/CB series
2 Customer Service: 1-888-782-7483 (USA)  •  1-888-363-PUMP (Canada)                    www.berkeleypumps.com   •  Pentair Water  •  Delavan, WI 53115 USA  CB5041WS (09/04/12)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
 HIGH HEAD
 Noryl® Impeller Silicon Bronze Impeller Pipe Tapping Sizes                 Approx.
 Model Catalog Model Catalog    Motor                 Wt.
 Number Number Number Number HP Suct. Disch. Voltage Phase                 Lbs.
 CP1XPHS S39516 CB1XPHS S39529  1-1/4” 1” 115/230 1                 39
 CP1XPHS S39517 CB1XPHS S39530 1/2 1-1/4” 1” 208-230/460 3                 39
 CP1XPHS S39517-575T CB1XPHS S39530-575T  1-1/4” 1” 575 3                 40
 CP1XPHS S39518 CB1XPHS S39531  1-1/4” 1” 115/230 1                 42
 CP1XPHS S39519 CB1XPHS S39532 3/4 1-1/4” 1” 208-230/460 3                 42
 CP1XPHS S39519-575T CB1XPHS S39532-575T  1-1/4” 1” 575 3                 43
 CP1XPHS S39520 CB1XPHS S39533  1-1/4” 1” 115/230 1                 45
 CP1XPHS S39521 CB1XPHS S39534 1 1-1/4” 1” 208-230/460 3                 45
 CP1XPHS S39521-575T CB1XPHS S39534-575T  1-1/4” 1” 575 3                 46
 CP1XPHS S39522 CB1XPHS S39535  1-1/4” 1” 115/230 1                 49
 CP1XPHS S39523 CB1XPHS S39536 1-1/2 1-1/4” 1” 208-230/460 3                 49
 CP1XPHS S39523-575T CB1XPHS S39536-575T  1-1/4” 1” 575 3                 50
 CP1-1/4TPHS S39524 CB1-1/4TPHS S39537  1-1/2” 1-1/4” 230 1                 69
 CP1-1/4TPHS S39525 CB1-1/4TPHS S39538 2 1-1/2” 1-1/4” 208-230/460 3                 69
 CP1-1/4TPHS S39525-575T CB1-1/4TPHS S39538-575T  1-1/2” 1-1/4” 575 3                 70
 CP1-1/2TPHS S39526 CB1-1/2TPHS S39539  2” 1-1/2” 230 1                 74
 CP1-1/2TPHS S39527 CB1-1/2TPHS S39540 2-1/2 2” 1-1/2” 208-230/460 3                 74
 CP1-1/2TPHS S39527-575T CB1-1/2TPHS S39540-575T  2” 1-1/2” 575 3                 75
 MEDIUM HEAD
 Noryl® Impeller Silicon Bronze Impeller Pipe Tapping Sizes                 Approx.
 Model Catalog Model Catalog    Motor                  Wt.
 Number Number Number Number HP Suct. Disch. Voltage Phase                Lbs.
 CP1MPS S39489 – – 1/3 1-1/4” 1” 115 1                 39
 CP1MPS S39490 CB1MPS S39503  1-1/4” 1” 115/230 1                 39
 CP1MPS S39491 CB1MPS S39504 1/2 1-1/4” 1” 208-230/460 3                 39
 CP1MPS S39491-575T CB1MPS S39504-575T  1-1/4” 1” 575 3                 40
 CP1MPS S39492 CB1MPS S39505  1-1/4” 1” 115/230 1                 42
 CP1MPS S39493 CB1MPS S39506 3/4 1-1/4” 1” 208-230/460 3                 42
 CP1MPS S39493-575T CB1MPS S39506-575T  1-1/4” 1” 575 3                 43
 CP1-1/4XPS S39494 CB1-1/4XPS S39507  1-1/2” 1-1/4” 115/230 1                 43
 CP1-1/4XPS S39495 CB1-1/4XPS S39508 1 1-1/2” 1-1/4” 208-230/460 3                 43
 CP1-1/4XPS S39495-575T CB1-1/4XPS S39508-575T  1-1/2” 1-1/4” 575 3                 44
 CP1-1/4XPS S39496 CB1-1/4XPS S39509  1-1/2” 1-1/4” 115/230 1                 54